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TABLE OF FEES

SCHEDULE

Atrticle 2

Column 1
(Matters)

Column 2
(Fee payable)

Column 3
(Fee formerly payable)(1)

1. Petitions to the Nobile
Officium and applications for
criminal letters (inclusive fee
covering all steps in procedure).

2. Extract convictions, per
sheet of 25 words.

3. Certified copy of any
other document.

4. Copying — all
documents

(a) (a) by manuscript
or type-script per
sheet of 25 words

(b) (b) by electrical
or mechanical means
per page:

First copy—
each of first 10 pages
each page after first 10

Subsequent copies: each page.

5. Searches — for any
search of records or archives:

£30.00

£12.00

£6.00

£3.00

£1.00

£0.25
£0.25

(@) (a) for first half £6.00

hour of time taken

(b)  (b) for more than
one-half hour up to
a maximum of two
hours

£12.00

(c) (c) for each half £3.00

hour or part thereof in
excess of two hours

(d (d) plus
correspondence fee
where applicable.

£3.00

£27.00

£12.00

£6.00

£3.00

£1.00
£0.25
£0.25

£6.00

£12.00

£3.00

£3.00

(1) Column 3 shows the fees which were payable under S.1.1984/252 as amended by S.1. 1988/798 before the coming into

force of this Order.
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