SCHEDULE

Article 2

TABLE OF FEES

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3
(Matters)	(Fee payable)	(Fee formerly payable)(1)
1. Petitions to the Nobile Officium and applications for criminal letters (inclusive fee covering all steps in procedure).	£30.00	£27.00
2. Extract convictions, per sheet of 25 words.	£12.00	£12.00
3. Certified copy of any other document.	£6.00	£6.00
4. Copying — all documents		
(a) (a) by manuscript or type-script per sheet of 25 words	£3.00	£3.00
(b) (b) by electrical or mechanical means per page:		
First copy—		
each of first 10 pages	£1.00	£1.00
each page after first 10	£0.25	£0.25
Subsequent copies: each page.	£0.25	£0.25
5. Searches — for any search of records or archives:		
(a) (a) for first half hour of time taken	£6.00	£6.00
(b) (b) for more than one-half hour up to a maximum of two hours	£12.00	£12.00
(c) (c) for each half hour or part thereof in excess of two hours	£3.00	£3.00
(d) (d) plus correspondence fee where applicable.	£3.00	£3.00

⁽¹⁾ Column 3 shows the fees which were payable under S.I.1984/252 as amended by S.I. 1988/798 before the coming into force of this Order.

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.